VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group A Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

Race 2 - SAT 8/22/2015 01:25 PM .

Race started at 14:17:44

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:24.951 +0.981 14:29:09.380 4 1:30.642 +1.218 14:23:58.288
(181) Thorin Brown 9 1:25.410 +1.440 14:30:34.790 5 1:30.881 +1.457 14:25:29.169
1 1:28.714 +6.179 14:19:14.873 10 1:24.853 +0.883 14:31:59.643 6 1:30.594 +1.170 14:26:59.763
2 1:24.152 +1.617 14:20:39.025 11 1:24.856 +0.886 14:33:24.499 7 1:30.478 +1.054 14:28:30.241
3 1:24.445 +1.910 14:22:03.470 8 1:30.145 +0.721 14:30:00.386
4 1:23.560 +1.025 14:23:27.030 (153) Peter Valkenburg 9 1:29.993 +0.569 14:31:30.379
5 1:24.570 +2.035 14:24:51.600 1 1:29.933 +6.418 14:19:17.799 10 1:29.424 14:32:59.803
6 1:23.948 +1.413 14:26:15.548 2 1:25.544 +2.029 14:20:43.343 11 1:33.018 +3.594 14:34:32.821
7 1:22.535 14:27:38.083 3 1:25.242 +1.727 14:22:08.585
8 1:22.956 +0.421 14:29:01.039 4 1:24.478 +0.963 14:23:33.063 (19) Keith Wong
9 1:24.351 +1.816 14:30:25.390 5 1:25.211 +1.696 14:24:58.274 1 1:36.663 +7.038 14:19:25.811
10 1:23.900 +1.365 14:31:49.290 6 1:25.007 +1.492 14:26:23.281 1:30.151 +0.526 14:20:55.962
11 1:23.424 +0.889 14:33:12.714 7 1:23.515 14:27:46.796 3 1:31.677 +2.052 14:22:27.639
8 1:24.399 +0.884 14:29:11.195 4 1:31.380 +1.755 14:23:59.019
(84) Karlo Flores 9 1:24.784 +1.269 14:30:35.979 5 1:30.596 +0.971 14:25:29.615
1 1:31.463 +9.341 14:19:20.839 10 1:25.120 +1.605 14:32:01.099 6 1:30.381 +0.756 14:26:59.996
2 1:23.827 +1.705 14:20:44.666 11 1:25.146 +1.631 14:33:26.245 7 1:30.651 +1.026 14:28:30.647
3 1:26.279 +4.157 14:22:10.945 8 1:30.557 +0.932 14:30:01.204
4 1:25.289 +3.167 14:23:36.234 (260) Shelby Clark 9 1:29.625 14:31:30.829
5 1:23.395 +1.273 14:24:59.629 1 1:31.169 +8.377 14:19:18.759 10 1:30.970 +1.345 14:33:01.799
6 1:24.849 +2.727 14:26:24.478 2 1:25.542 +2.750 14:20:44.301 11 1:31.083 +1.458 14:34:32.882
7 1:22.401 +0.279 14:27:46.879 3 1:25.994 +3.202 14:22:10.295
8 1:22.215 +0.093 14:29:09.094 4 1:24.735 +1.943 14:23:35.030 (51) Hal Hamilton
9 1:22.940 +0.818 14:30:32.034 5 1:23.519 +0.727 14:24:58.549 1 1:36.827 +7.295 14:19:26.625
10 1:22.122 14:31:54.156 6 1:27.051 +4.259 14:26:25.600 2 1:30.044 +0.512 14:20:56.669
11 1:22.856 +0.734 14:33:17.012 7 1:23.429 +0.637 14:27:49.029 3 1:32.004 +2.472 14:22:28.673
8 1:22.792 14:29:11.821 4 1:31.851 +2.319 14:24:00.524
(64) Brian Harvey 9 1:24.768 +1.976 14:30:36.589 5 1:30.005 +0.473 14:25:30.529
1 1:27.863 +4.134 14:19:14.221 10 1:25.677 +2.885 14:32:02.266 6 1:30.659 +1.127 14:27:01.188
2 1:24.407 +0.678 14:20:38.628 11 1:24.649 +1.857 14:33:26.915 7 1:31.145 +1.613 14:28:32.333
3 1:25.285 +1.556 14:22:03.913 8 1:30.084 +0.552 14:30:02.417
4 1:24.335 +0.606 14:23:28.248 (330) Leigh Anderson 9 1:30.893 +1.361 14:31:33.310
5 1:23.884 +0.155 14:24:52.132 1 1:29.265 +5.812 14:19:16.130 10 1:29.532 14:33:02.842
6 1:24.278 +0.549 14:26:16.410 2 1:25.045 +1.592 14:20:41.175 11 1:31.238 +1.706 14:34:34.080
7 1:23.879 +0.150 14:27:40.289 3 1:25.959 +2.506 14:22:07.134
8 1:23.783 +0.054 14:29:04.072 4 1:25.059 +1.606 14:23:32.193 (113) Ralph Lemmon
9 1:23.729 14:30:27.801 5 1:25.797 +2.344 14:24:57.990 1 1:38.591 +7.834 14:19:29.171
10 1:26.388 +2.659 14:31:54.189 6 1:27.401 +3.948 14:26:25.391 2 1:33.102 +2.345 14:21:02.273
11 1:25.755 +2.026 14:33:19.944 7 1:25.823 +2.370 14:27:51.214 3 1:49.314 +18.557 14:22:51.587
8 1:23.453 14:29:14.667 4 1:33.946 +3.189 14:24:25.533
(56) Michael Deilke 9 1:24.769 +1.316 14:30:39.436 5 1:31.677 +0.920 14:25:57.210
1 1:26.634 +3.014 14:19:13.014 10 1:25.641 +2.188 14:32:05.077 6 1:31.501 +0.744 14:27:28.711
2 1:25.077 +1.457 14:20:38.091 11 1:23.821 +0.368 14:33:28.898 7 1:31.121 +0.364 14:28:59.832
3 1:24.888 +1.268 14:22:02.979 8 1:32.862 +2.105 14:30:32.694
4 1:23.620 14:23:26.599 (510) Paul Haym 9 1:32.868 +2.111 14:32:05.562
5 1:24.599 +0.979 14:24:51.198 1 1:30.981 +5.747 14:19:18.380 10 1:30.757 14:33:36.319
6 1:24.114 +0.494 14:26:15.312 2 1:25.234 14:20:43.614
7 1:23.882 +0.262 14:27:39.194 3 1:26.045 +0.811 14:22:09.659 (329) Mark Finniss
8 1:23.639 +0.019 14:29:02.833 4 1:25.444 +0.210 14:23:35.103 1 1:35.295 +5.519 14:19:23.515
9 1:24.180 +0.560 14:30:27.013 5 1:26.263 +1.029 14:25:01.366 2 1:30.324 +0.548 14:20:53.839
10 1:26.656 +3.036 14:31:53.669 6 1:25.912 +0.678 14:26:27.278 3 1:31.482 +1.706 14:22:25.321
11 1:27.459 +3.839 14:33:21.128 7 1:25.460 +0.226 14:27:52.738 4 1:29.776 14:23:55.097
8 1:25.445 +0.211 14:29:18.183 5 1:30.225 +0.449 14:25:25.322
(36) David Londry 9 1:25.527 +0.293 14:30:43.710 6 1:30.062 +0.286 14:26:55.384
1 1:29.809 +5.839 14:19:16.806 10 1:26.138 +0.904 14:32:09.848 7 1:30.725 +0.949 14:28:26.109
2 1:24.684 +0.714 14:20:41.490 11 1:26.235 +1.001 14:33:36.083 8 1:29.847 +0.071 14:29:55.956
3 1:23.970 14:22:05.460 9 1:29.909 +0.133 14:31:25.865
4 1:25.339 +1.369 14:23:30.799 (53) Ralph Zbarsky
5 1:24.732 +0.762 14:24:55.531 1 1:36.742 +7.318 14:19:25.315 (40) Roger van der Marel
6 1:24.701 +0.731 14:26:20.232 2 1:29.777 +0.353 14:20:55.092 1 1:32.492 +4.714 14:19:20.955
7 1:24.197 +0.227 14:27:44.429 3 1:32.554 +3.130 14:22:27.646 2 1:27.778 14:20:48.733
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Race started at 14:17:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 1:28.509 +0.731 14:22:17.242
4 1:28.518 +0.740 14:23:45.760
5 1:30.138 +2.360 14:25:15.898

(44) Charly Mitchel
1 1:26.831 14:19:12.920
2 1:30.063 +3.232 14:20:42.983

(9) Gil Stuart
1 1:33.540 +2.598 14:19:22.172
2 1:30.942 14:20:53.114

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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